Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC 75 Haaren (1242)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Alter Klauser Kirchweg 18b, 52525 Waldfeucht-Haaren
G 02455-2372 info@tc75haaren.de

Sportwart/in

Aufsfeld-Feiter, Karl-Heinz
T 0177/4220962 k.aufsfeld-feiter@online.de
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Damen 50 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Regine Franzen; T 02452/6023

regine.franzen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pollmeier, Petra

Sieben, Kai

Storms, Annemarie
Franzen, Regine

Pollaert, Anita (NED N)
Visschers-Reumkens, Karen
(NED N)

Cox, Marijke (NED N)

Swit, Johanna

Bosmanns, Henriette

10 Knorr, Walburga
11 Reiners, Dunja
12 PauluRen, Waltraud

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26801844
27300974
25901799
25901661
26452763
26552996

26653974
25501974
25901693
25301841
27253826
25101985
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